
10/15/2007 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 05:47 PM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  Municipal General

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Oct/09/2007

CC County Commission

5 6 7 Total

AFP  3  0  5  8

APP  2  5  1  8

ARP  3  0  7  10

BRS  0  0  2  2

CHR  5  4  14  23

CPF  5  4  13  22

DEM  18,213  18,549  57,388  94,150

FAP  1  2  6  9

FVP  1  3  4  8

FWP  0  0  2  2

GRE  50  71  215  336

IDF  94  56  73  223

IDP  354  275  541  1,170

INT  1,875  1,704  3,175  6,754

LIB  128  113  241  482

MOD  3  2  8  13

NPA  10,586  9,738  19,360  39,684

NRS  1  0  3  4

POS  2  0  2  4

PRL  0  0  2  2

PRO  3  0  1  4

REF  33  26  51  110

REP  19,454  21,592  30,255  71,301

RFP  1  0  0  1

SPA  4  3  4  11

SPF  4  5  5  14

SWP  2  2  2  6

District Number

Party

1



10/15/2007 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 05:47 PM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  Municipal General

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Oct/09/2007

5 6 7 Total

UNK  61  76  194  331

VET  20  18  42  80

Total  50,908  52,248  111,616  214,772
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10/15/2007 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 05:47 PM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  Municipal General

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Oct/09/2007

CCA County Comm at large

1 2 3 Total

AFP  1  2  5  8

APP  1  2  5  8

ARP  0  3  7  10

BRS  0  0  2  2

CHR  2  6  15  23

CPF  0  5  17  22

DEM  7,634  15,916  70,600  94,150

FAP  1  0  8  9

FVP  1  1  6  8

FWP  0  0  2  2

GRE  25  41  270  336

IDF  36  73  114  223

IDP  135  292  743  1,170

INT  756  1,616  4,382  6,754

LIB  53  110  319  482

MOD  0  3  10  13

NPA  4,197  9,195  26,292  39,684

NRS  1  0  3  4

POS  0  2  2  4

PRL  0  0  2  2

PRO  0  3  1  4

REF  11  35  64  110

REP  8,348  18,027  44,926  71,301

RFP  0  1  0  1

SPA  3  2  6  11

SPF  3  3  8  14

SWP  1  1  4  6

District Number

Party

3



10/15/2007 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 05:47 PM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  Municipal General

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Oct/09/2007

1 2 3 Total

UNK  25  52  254  331

VET  5  17  58  80

Total  21,239  45,408  148,125  214,772
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10/15/2007 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 05:47 PM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  Municipal General

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Oct/09/2007

CNG Congressional District

10 11 Total

AFP  5  3  8

APP  8  0  8

ARP  8  2  10

BRS  1  1  2

CHR  18  5  23

CPF  18  4  22

DEM  65,759  28,391  94,150

FAP  5  4  9

FVP  8  0  8

FWP  1  1  2

GRE  282  54  336

IDF  195  28  223

IDP  1,071  99  1,170

INT  6,003  751  6,754

LIB  437  45  482

MOD  9  4  13

NPA  33,713  5,971  39,684

NRS  3  1  4

POS  3  1  4

PRL  2  0  2

PRO  4  0  4

REF  98  12  110

REP  66,357  4,944  71,301

RFP  1  0  1

SPA  11  0  11

SPF  13  1  14

SWP  5  1  6

District Number

Party

5



10/15/2007 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 05:47 PM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  Municipal General

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Oct/09/2007

10 11 Total

UNK  218  113  331

VET  69  11  80

Total  174,325  40,447  214,772
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10/15/2007 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 05:47 PM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  Municipal General

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Oct/09/2007

CTY City District

1 3 8 9 11 21 Total

AFP  0  0  0  0  3  5  8

APP  0  0  0  0  2  5  7

ARP  0  0  0  0  3  7  10

BRS  0  0  0  0  0  2  2

CHR  0  0  0  0  5  17  22

CPF  2  0  0  0  3  17  22

DEM  291  4  911  339  16,673  73,626  91,844

FAP  0  0  0  0  1  8  9

FVP  0  0  0  0  1  7  8

FWP  0  0  0  0  0  2  2

GRE  0  0  3  2  45  280  330

IDF  1  0  5  2  86  118  212

IDP  3  0  35  8  308  786  1,140

INT  42  0  134  35  1,664  4,632  6,507

LIB  4  0  8  1  115  343  471

MOD  1  0  1  0  1  10  13

NPA  241  12  659  197  9,477  27,715  38,301

NRS  0  0  0  0  1  3  4

POS  0  0  0  0  2  2  4

PRL  0  0  0  0  0  2  2

PRO  0  0  1  0  2  1  4

REF  0  0  0  0  33  70  103

REP  710  63  1,372  535  16,780  48,147  67,607

RFP  1  0  0  0  0  0  1

SPA  0  0  0  0  4  7  11

SPF  0  0  0  1  3  9  13

SWP  0  0  0  0  2  4  6

District Number

Party
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10/15/2007 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 05:47 PM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  Municipal General

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Oct/09/2007

1 3 8 9 11 21 Total

UNK  1  0  3  2  55  262  323

VET  0  0  1  0  19  59  79

Total  1,297  79  3,133  1,122  45,288  156,146  207,065
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10/15/2007 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 05:47 PM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  Municipal General

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Oct/09/2007

FC Fire District

1 2 3 4 5 Total

APP  0  0  0  0  1  1

CHR  0  0  0  0  1  1

CPF  0  0  2  0  0  2

DEM  339  911  295  1,041  1,265  3,851

GRE  2  3  0  2  4  11

IDF  2  5  1  5  6  19

IDP  8  35  3  10  20  76

INT  35  134  42  113  134  458

LIB  1  8  4  7  4  24

MOD  0  1  1  0  0  2

NPA  197  659  253  654  729  2,492

PRO  0  1  0  0  0  1

REF  0  0  0  2  5  7

REP  535  1,372  773  1,682  2,012  6,374

RFP  0  0  1  0  0  1

SPF  1  0  0  0  1  2

UNK  2  3  1  2  6  14

VET  0  1  0  0  1  2

Total  1,122  3,133  1,376  3,518  4,189  13,338

District Number

Party
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10/15/2007 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 05:47 PM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  Municipal General

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Oct/09/2007

HSE FL House of Representatives

50 51 52 53 54 55 Total

AFP  0  1  1  1  2  3  8

APP  0  1  5  1  1  0  8

ARP  2  0  2  3  1  2  10

BRS  0  0  0  0  0  2  2

CHR  0  4  3  7  4  5  23

CPF  1  0  5  4  5  7  22

DEM  2,794  7,690  23,982  17,594  13,051  29,039  94,150

FAP  0  0  3  1  0  5  9

FVP  1  1  3  1  1  1  8

FWP  0  0  0  1  0  1  2

GRE  6  23  139  87  37  44  336

IDF  12  20  73  34  59  25  223

IDP  47  117  415  245  246  100  1,170

INT  222  738  2,239  1,393  1,400  762  6,754

LIB  13  40  182  96  109  42  482

MOD  0  0  3  2  5  3  13

NPA  1,587  3,987  12,192  8,180  7,633  6,105  39,684

NRS  0  0  1  0  0  3  4

POS  0  0  0  0  3  1  4

PRL  0  0  1  1  0  0  2

PRO  1  0  1  0  2  0  4

REF  5  18  32  16  29  10  110

REP  3,251  8,646  24,460  13,772  15,655  5,517  71,301

RFP  0  0  0  0  1  0  1

SPA  1  3  4  2  1  0  11

SPF  1  2  5  2  3  1  14

SWP  0  0  3  0  1  2  6

District Number

Party

10



10/15/2007 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 05:47 PM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  Municipal General

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Oct/09/2007

50 51 52 53 54 55 Total

UNK  5  35  94  49  32  116  331

VET  4  4  22  27  10  13  80

Total  7,953  21,330  63,870  41,519  38,291  41,809  214,772
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10/15/2007 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 05:47 PM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  Municipal General

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Oct/09/2007

OCN Old Cong. District

9 10 Total

AFP  0  8  8

APP  1  7  8

ARP  1  9  10

BRS  0  2  2

CHR  0  23  23

CPF  0  22  22

DEM  2,028  92,122  94,150

FAP  0  9  9

FVP  0  8  8

FWP  0  2  2

GRE  4  332  336

IDF  13  210  223

IDP  59  1,111  1,170

INT  200  6,554  6,754

LIB  19  463  482

MOD  0  13  13

NPA  1,366  38,318  39,684

NRS  0  4  4

POS  0  4  4

PRL  0  2  2

PRO  0  4  4

REF  1  109  110

REP  2,080  69,221  71,301

RFP  0  1  1

SPA  1  10  11

SPF  0  14  14

SWP  0  6  6

District Number

Party
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10/15/2007 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 05:47 PM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  Municipal General

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Oct/09/2007

9 10 Total

UNK  6  325  331

VET  2  78  80

Total  5,781  208,991  214,772
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10/15/2007 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 05:47 PM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  Municipal General

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Oct/09/2007

SB School Board

5 6 7 Total

AFP  3  0  5  8

APP  2  5  1  8

ARP  3  0  7  10

BRS  0  0  2  2

CHR  5  4  14  23

CPF  5  4  13  22

DEM  18,213  18,549  57,388  94,150

FAP  1  2  6  9

FVP  1  3  4  8

FWP  0  0  2  2

GRE  50  71  215  336

IDF  94  56  73  223

IDP  354  275  541  1,170

INT  1,875  1,704  3,175  6,754

LIB  128  113  241  482

MOD  3  2  8  13

NPA  10,586  9,738  19,360  39,684

NRS  1  0  3  4

POS  2  0  2  4

PRL  0  0  2  2

PRO  3  0  1  4

REF  33  26  51  110

REP  19,454  21,592  30,255  71,301

RFP  1  0  0  1

SPA  4  3  4  11

SPF  4  5  5  14

SWP  2  2  2  6

District Number

Party

14



10/15/2007 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 05:47 PM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  Municipal General

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Oct/09/2007

5 6 7 Total

UNK  61  76  194  331

VET  20  18  42  80

Total  50,908  52,248  111,616  214,772
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10/15/2007 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 05:47 PM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  Municipal General

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Oct/09/2007

SEN Florida Senate

13 16 18 Total

AFP  3  0  5  8

APP  3  5  0  8

ARP  3  4  3  10

BRS  0  0  2  2

CHR  9  5  9  23

CPF  6  7  9  22

DEM  27,744  30,160  36,246  94,150

FAP  2  2  5  9

FVP  3  4  1  8

FWP  0  1  1  2

GRE  78  145  113  336

IDF  106  73  44  223

IDP  484  464  222  1,170

INT  2,789  2,642  1,323  6,754

LIB  183  194  105  482

MOD  5  3  5  13

NPA  15,252  15,347  9,085  39,684

NRS  0  1  3  4

POS  3  0  1  4

PRL  0  2  0  2

PRO  3  1  0  4

REF  54  37  19  110

REP  31,372  30,617  9,312  71,301

RFP  1  0  0  1

SPA  5  6  0  11

SPF  6  5  3  14

SWP  2  2  2  6

District Number

Party
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10/15/2007 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 05:47 PM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  Municipal General

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Oct/09/2007

13 16 18 Total

UNK  83  110  138  331

VET  25  36  19  80

Total  78,224  79,873  56,675  214,772
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